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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 31st Aug 2023
C.K

T9741

Site Light 10000Im 18V
5013969249583
8513100000

CN

Carl
Kammerling

~ High powered site light with adjustable LED. ~ Heavy duty IK08 rated design for increased impact resistance. ~ Tactile

on/off switch with +/

- brightness function. ~ CKlearView LED for accurate colour rendering. ~ 4 x selectable power output (10000, 7500,
5000 and 2500Im). ~ Integrated pivot stand to adjust working angle. ~ IP65 rated against dust and water ingress.

~ Threaded base for tripod mounting. ~ Battery level indicator. ~ Compatible with standard 18V power tool

batteries using the included adaptors (eg. Bosch, Dewalt, Makita, Metabo and Milwaukee).

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
341
182
263

2230

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
282
192
282

2700

PE bag
20

Secondary packaging

3 27
606 1200
370 800
302 1070
8800 100

- Pallet

Transit packaging
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