Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 31st Aug 2023
Brand	С.К
Product	T9741
Description	Site Light 10000lm 18V
Barcode	5013969249583
Commodity code	8513100000
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits

 \sim High powered site light with adjustable LED. \sim Heavy duty IK08 rated design for increased impact resistance. \sim Tactile on/off switch with +/

brightness function. ~ CKlearView LED for accurate colour rendering. ~ 4 x selectable power output (10000, 7500, 5000 and 2500lm). ~ Integrated pivot stand to adjust working angle. ~ IP65 rated against dust and water ingress. ~ Threaded base for tripod mounting. ~ Battery level indicator. ~ Compatible with standard 18V power tool batteries using the included adaptors (eg. Bosch, Dewalt, Makita, Metabo and Milwaukee).

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	3	27	
Width mm	341	282	606	1200	
Depth mm	182	192	370	800	
Height mm	263	282	302	1070	
Weight	2230	2700	8800	100	
Packaging Information	Card use	-	-	Pallet	
	Card gms	-	-	-	
	Plastic use	PE bag	-	-	
	Plastic gms	20	-	-	
	Metal use	-	-	-	
	Metal gms	-	-	-	
	Timber use	-	-	-	
	Timber gms	-	-	-	